EAST Search History

EAST Search History

Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

("20020123433") or
"6248697") or

(
(
("6723683")).PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; USOCR

OR

OFF

2009/05/06
08:17

1 permeab$6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:18

3

126967

$10suc$4nic adj acid

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:30

14

112337

$10suc$4nate

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:30

L5

210602

L3 or L4

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:30

i

210602

L5

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:30

7

26

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:30

161095

$10suc$4nic near3 (acid
or anhydride)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:31

i
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239342

8or4

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:31
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o

6637

9 with starch

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:32

L1

102187

(("507") or ("166") or

("175")).CLAS.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO

OR

OFF

2009/05/06
08:32

112

102187

L11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:32

113

26

10 11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:32

14

23

13 permeab$6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:32

115

2642

9 near3 starch

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:33

116

11

15 11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:34

07

299

15 permeab$6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:35

18

10

16 permeab$6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:35

119

41387

chitosan

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:36

120
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26248

chitin

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:36
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L2

53507

L19 or L20

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO; DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:36

122

53507

L21

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:36

123

1517

22 with 9

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:36

124

11

23 11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:37

25

24 permeab$6

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:37

126

11

24 (weight or wt$2 or mol

$2 or molecular)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:43

27

24 (21 with (weight or wt

$2 or mol$2 or
molecular))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:44

28

24 (21 with (mol$2 or

molecular))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:49

129

16 (15 with (mol$2 or

molecular))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:50

L30
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55

(15 with (mol$2 or
molecular))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:50




EAST Search History

31

16 (starch with (mol$2 or
molecular))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:51

132

16 (starch with (weight
or wt$2))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
08:51

L35

40

$10suc$h1inam$P6 with
starch

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
09:06

36

35 11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
09:06

Y

84

$10sucd1inam$6 with 21

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
09:06

138

37 11

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

AND

ON

2009/05/06
09:07
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