EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	3	(("20020123433") or ("6248697") or ("6723683")).PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2009/05/06 08:17
L2	3	1 permeab\$6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:18
L3	126967	\$10suc\$4nic adj acid	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:30
L4	112337	\$10suc\$4nate	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:30
L5	210602	L3 or L4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:30
L6	210602	L5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:30
L7	1	2 6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:30
L8	161095	\$10suc\$4nic near3 (acid or anhydride)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:31
L9	239342	8 or 4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:31

L10	6637	9 with starch	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:32
L11	102187	(("507") or ("166") or ("175")).CLAS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO	OR	OFF	2009/05/06 08:32
L12	102187	L11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:32
L13	26	10 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:32
L14	23	13 permeab\$6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:32
L15	2642	9 near3 starch	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:33
L16	11	15 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:34
L17	299	15 permeab\$6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:35
L18	10	16 permeab\$6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:35
L19	41387	chitosan	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:36
L20	26248	chitin	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:36

L21	53507	L19 or L20	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:36
L22	53507	L21	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:36
L23	1517	22 with 9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:36
L24	11	23 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:37
L25	5	24 permeab\$6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:37
L26	11	24 (weight or wt\$2 or mol \$2 or molecular)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:43
L27	8	24 (21 with (weight or wt \$2 or mol\$2 or molecular))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:44
L28	4	24 (21 with (mol\$2 or molecular))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:49
L29	0	16 (15 with (mol\$2 or molecular))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:50
L30	55	(15 with (mol\$2 or molecular))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:50

L31	0	16 (starch with (mol\$2 or molecular))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:51
L32	3	16 (starch with (weight or wt\$2))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 08:51
L35	40	\$10suc\$1inam\$6 with starch	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 09:06
L36	0	35 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 09:06
L37	84	\$10suc\$1inam\$6 with 21	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 09:06
L38	0	37 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	AND	ON	2009/05/06 09:07

5/6/2009 10:01:25 AM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ jfigueroa\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ 10760443.wsp